
The Edge Evolve™ System

17/04

20/04

25/04

30/04

35/04

40/04

17/08

20/08

25/08

30/08

35/08

40/08

17/10

20/10

25/10

30/10

35/10

40/10

17/06

20/06

25/06

30/06

35/06

40/06

WHITE

WHITE WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK BLACK

BLACK

RED

RED RED

RED

BLUE

BLUE BLUE

BLUE

GREEN

GREEN GREEN

GREEN

YELLOW

YELLOW YELLOW

YELLOW

Triangular Open Flute DesignUnmatched Flexibility

90°

1 mm max Flute Diameter

1mm

04 06 08 10 Tapers

$25.95
per pack 

Matching gutta‑percha 

points compliment 

EdgeEvolve™ for a 

perfect fill.

EdgeEndo.com  1-855-985-3636  

EdgeEvolve™

The revolutionary strength & flexibility of our FireWire™ heat-treated NiTi offers smoother cutting and greater versatility. 

The evolution of the revolution.

TAPERS: 04 06 08 10    TIP SIZES: 17, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40


